Eastbourne - player stats

Name
Zebadiah Taylor
Thomas Dineen
Robert Smart
Robert Hopkins
Rasa Norinkeviciute
Peter Holdstock
Peter Finch
Paul J Carpenter
Paul Fisher
Oliver Froom
Michael ] Reddie
Matthew Pannett
Mark Gowers
Laurence A Butt
John Wright
Joe Wells
James E O'Dell
Isaac Oakes
Ian Goodyer
Colin D Clark
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38874
82860
14450
14455
14449
66627
67964
14448
20542
14446
14441
14452
82863
14436
20871
102993
68085
105910
20215
14443



